### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

### Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Scott R. Ross	03/20/2009
Arthur Menichiello	03/19/2009

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SRAM Design, Inc.	
Street Address:	17 Red Wing Terrace	
City:	Colorado Springs	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80906	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29334136

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (303)899-7333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

719-448-5947 Phone: Email: jllange@hhlaw.com Correspondent Name: Hogan & Hartson LLP

Address Line 1: One Tabor Center, Suite 1500 Address Line 2: 1200 Seventeenth Street Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SRAM002 DES

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael Martensen

**Total Attachments: 17** source=DOC123#page1.tif source=DOC123#page2.tif

**PATENT** 500936898 REEL: 023099 FRAME: 0354



FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09)	RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET	U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)	PATENTS C	NLY	
To the Director	of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new addr	ress(es) below.
1. Name of conveying pa	arty(ies):	Name and address of receiving party	(ies)
Scott R. Ross – Executi Arthur Menichiello – E	ion Date: 03/20/2009 xecution Date: 03/19/2009	SRAM Design, Inc. 17 Red Wing Terrace Colorado Springs, CO 80906  Additional name(s) & address(es) atta	ached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Additional name(s) of conveying par	ty(ies) attached? Yes No	, , , , ,	
Nature of conveyance     Execution Date(s)	/Execution Date(s):		
	Agreement erest Assignment 9424, Confirmatory License		
4. Application or patent of this document is being		is document is being filed together on, the execution date of the application	
A. Patent Application Attorney Docket No.: Additional numb		B. Patent No.(s)	
5. Name and Address of concerning document Name: William J. K		<ul><li>Total number of applications</li><li>Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) &amp;</li></ul>	
O 12 Street Address: s	ogan & Hartson LLP ne Tabor Center 200 17th Street, Suite 1500 ame as above e: CO Zip: 80202	Authorized to be charged  Enclosed  None required (government)  affecting title)	to deposit account
Phone Number: <u>719-448</u> Fax Number: <u>719-448</u> Email Address: <u>Patent</u>		8. Deposit Account Number:	

Michael C. Martensen
Name of Person signing

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: <u>17</u>

### IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Patent Application of: Scott R. Ross and

Arthur Menichiello

Serial No. 29/334,136

Filed: March 20, 2009

For: Combination Golf Ball Mark Repair Tool

and Ball Mark

Examiner: Not Yet Assigned

Art Unit: Not Yet Assigned

### REQUEST TO CORRECT NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P. O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 1450-22313

Sir or Madam:

Attached is a Statement of Correction Correcting the Entity Name of Record. A copy of Certificate from the Office of the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, the Notice of Recordation and the Recordation Form Cover Sheet, all of which show the Assignee name spelled correctly, are enclosed.

The Assignee Name should be: SRAM Design, Inc.

Please correct the Assignee Name on the Notice of Recordation of Assignment.

Please charge deposit account no. 50-1123 the \$40 fee. Any additional fee associated with this submittal may also be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-1123.

Respectfully submitted,

Date

Michael C. Martensen, Reg. No. 46,901

Hogan & Hartson, L.L.P.

1200 Seventeenth Street, Suite 1500

Denver, CO 80202

Telephone: (719) 448-5910 Facsimile: (303) 899-7333

:HOGAN & HARTSON LLP COMP. :ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE . )0



# UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

### **Facsimile Transmission**

To:

Name:

**HOGAN & HARTSON LLP** 

Company:

ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE 1500

Fax Number:

Voice Phone:

From:

Name:

ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH

Voice Phone:

571-272-3350

13038997333

37 C.F.R. 1.6 sets forth the types of correspondence that can be communicated to the Patent and Trademark Office via facsimile transmissions. Applicants are advised to use the certificate of facsimile transmission procedures when submitting a reply to a non-final or final Office action by facsimile (37 CFR 1.8(a)).

### Fax Notes:

Pg#	Description
1	Cover Page
2	592.TXT
4	Document 1, Batch 1605538

USPTO ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM PROCESSING

Date and time of transmission: Monday, March 23, 2009 4:40:04 PM

Number of pages including this cover sheet: 05

PATENT

3/23/2003 t.tu.i/ FM

):ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE . )O : HOGAN & HARTSON LLP COMP



#### UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE



\*500813604A\*

MARCH 20, 2009

PTAS

HOGAN & HARTSON LLP ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE 1500 1200 SEVENTEENTH ST DENVER, CO 80202

> UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 03/20/2009

REEL/FRAME: 022430/0627

NUMBER OF PAGES: 6

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS). DOCKET NUMBER: SRAM002 DES

ASSIGNOR:

ROSS, SCOTT R.

DOC DATE: 03/20/2009

ASSIGNOR:

MENICHIELLO, ARTHUR

DOC DATE: 03/19/2009

ASSIGNEE:

SRAM DESIGN, INC. 17 RED WING TERRACE COLORADO SPRINGS, COLORADO 80906

SERIAL NUMBER: 29334136

FILING DATE:

ISSUE DATE:

PATENT NUMBER: TITLE: COMBINATION GOLF BALL MARK REPAIR TOOL AND BALL MARK

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspto.gov

USPTO 3/23/2009 4:40:17 PM PAGE 3/009 FAX BELVEL :HOGAN & HARTSON LLP COMP. :ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE \_ 00

022430/0627 PAGE 2

ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

PATENT

:HOGAN & HARTSON LLP COMP. ):ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE . )0

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1 Stylesheet Version v		03/20/2009 500813604	-
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEY	/ANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA		
		Name Execution Date	
Scott R. Ross		03/20/2009	
Arthur Menichiello		03/19/2009	
RECEIVING PARTY D	)ATA		
Name:	SRAM Design In	с.	
Street Address:	17 Red Wing Ter	race	
City:	Colorado Springs		
State/Country:	COLORADO		
			I
Postal Code:	80906		
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER			
	RS Total: 1	Number	
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 1	Number 334136	
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Ty Application Number:  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will E	29: 29: DATA (303)899-7:	334136 333 il when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	
PROPERTY NUMBER Property Ty Application Number:  CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will E Phone:	29: E DATA (303)899-7: the sent via US Mai 719-448-59	334136 333 il when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 47	
PROPERTY NUMBER  Property Ty Application Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number:  Correspondence will E Phone: Email:	29: E DATA (303)899-7: be sent via US Ma 719-448-59 patentcolor	334136 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 334 334	
PROPERTY NUMBER  Property Ty Application Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number:  Correspondence will E Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	EDATA  (303)899-73 be sent via US Ma 719-448-59 patentcolor HOGAN &	334136 333 334136 333 334136 333 334136 344136 3441	
PROPERTY NUMBER  Property Ty Application Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number:  Correspondence will E Phone: Email:	EDATA  (303)899-73 be sent via US Ma 719-448-59 patentcolors HOGAN & I	334136 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 331 333 334 334	
PROPERTY NUMBER  Property Ty Application Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number:  Correspondence will E Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	E DATA  (303)899-73 be sent via US Ma 719-448-59 patentcolor HOGAN & I ONE TABO 1200 SEVE	334136  339  339  339  339  339  330  331  332  333  334  334  335  336  337  338  338  339  339  339  339  339	
PROPERTY NUMBER  Property Ty Application Number:  CORRESPONDENCE  Fax Number:  Correspondence will E Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	EDATA  (303)899-73 EDATA  (303)899-73 EDETA  (304)89-73 EDETA  (305)89-73 EDETA	334136  333  if when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.  47  ado@hhlaw.com  HARTSON LLP  PR CENTER, SUITE 1500  ENTEENTH ST	

Total Attachments: 4 source=DOC138#page1.tif source=DOC138#page2.tif

USPTO 3/23/2009 4:40:17 PM PAGE 5/005 Fax Server

:HOGAN & HARTSON LLP COMP. :ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE . 00

source=DOC138#page3.tif source=DOC138#page4.tif

**PATENT** 



### **United States Patent and Trademark Office**



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

### Electronic Patent Assignment System

### **Confirmation Receipt**

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Scott R. Ross	03/20/2009
Arthur Menichiello	03/19/2009

### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SRAM Design Inc.	
Street Address:	17 Red Wing Terrace	
City:	Colorado Springs	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80906	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29334136

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(303)899-7333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

719-448-5947

Correspondent Name:

patentcolorado@hhlaw.com HOGAN & HARTSON LLP

Address Line 1:

ONE TABOR CENTER, SUITE 1500

Address Line 2:

1200 SEVENTEENTH ST

Address Line 4:

DENVER, COLORADO 80202

PATENT

3/20/2009

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SRAM002 DES	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Martensen	
Signature:	/michael martensen/	
Date:	03/20/2009	
Total Attachments: 4 source=DOC138#page1.tif source=DOC138#page2.tif source=DOC138#page3.tif source=DOC138#page4.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID:         PAT83062           Receipt Date:         03/20/2009           Fee Amount:         \$40		

### Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

**PATENT** 

FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FOR		RM COVER SHEET  U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
(Rev. 11-08)  OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 12/31/2008)  PATENTS O					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1.	Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Additional	Scott R. Ross - Execution Date: 03/20/2009 Arthur Menichiello - Execution Date: 03/19/2009  name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No	SRAM Design Inc. 17 Red Wing Terrace Colorado Springs, CO 80906			
3.	Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No			
4.	Application or patent number(s):	his document is being filed together with a new application.			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
	Attorney Docket No.: SRAM002 DES				
	Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes No			
5.	Name and Address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
	Name: William J. Kubida Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP One Tabor Center 1200 17th Street, Suite 1500 Street Address: same as above City: Denver State: CO Zip: 80202 Phone Number: 719-448-5909 Fax Number: 719-448-5922 Email Address: PatentColorado@hhlaw.com	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41)			
		8. Payment Information  Deposit account number			
9.	Signature : Mac Consc. Signature	Date Date			
	Michael C. Martensen Name of Person signing Total number of	of pages including cover sheet attachments and document. 4			

PATENT EFS-Web Attorney Docket No. SRAM002 DES Client/Matter No. 31948.0005

### ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we now own the entire right, title and interest therein; and WHEREAS, SRAM Design Inc., hereinafter ASSIGNEE, a Colorado corporation, whose mailing address is 17 Red Wing Terrace, Colorado Springs, CO 80906, is desirous of acquiring the entire interest in and to said invention, said application, and the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor;

NOW THEREFORE, upon consideration of our employment and other good and valuable consideration, the adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby sell and assign unto ASSIGNEE, and ASSIGNEE's legal representatives, successors, and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention, said application, and the Letters Patent, both of the United States and of other countries, that may or shall issue thereon; and we do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to ASSIGNEE, consistent with the terms of this Assignment.

UPON SAID CONSIDERATION, we do hereby covenant and agree with ASSIGNEE that we will not execute any writing or do any act whatsoever

Page 1 of 2

\\\CS - 031948/000005 - 111786 v1

conflicting with this assignment, and that we will, at any time upon request, without further or additional consideration, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, execute such additional assignments and other writings and do such additional acts as ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or desirable to perfect the ASSIGNEE's enjoyment of this grant, and render all necessary assistance in applying for and obtaining original, continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, reexamined, renewal, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, or of other countries, or inventor's certificates, on said invention, and in enforcing any rights or causes in action accruing as a result of such applications, certificates, or patents, by giving testimony in any proceedings or transactions involving such applications, certificates, or patents, and by executing preliminary statements and other affidavits, it being understood that the foregoing covenant and agreement shall bind, and inure to the benefit of, the assigns and legal representatives of both parties.

The undersigned inventors hereby grant the patent practitioners associated with Customer No. 25285 the power to insert in this assignment any further identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and affixed our seals on the date hereinafter set forth.

Date: 3/2/14,	Scott R. Ross
Date:	Arthur Menichìello

From-

///CZ - UJIMB/00000 = 111766 vl

Page 2 of 2

To-HOGAN & HARTSON

Page 006

conflicting with this assignment, and that we will, at any time upon request, without further or additional consideration, but at the expense of ASSIGNEE, execute such additional assignments and other writings and do such additional acts as ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or desirable to perfect the ASSIGNEE's enjoyment of this grant, and render all necessary assistance in applying for and obtaining original, continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, reexamined, renewal, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, or of other countries, or inventor's certificates, on said invention, and in enforcing any rights or causes in action accruing as a result of such applications, certificates, or patents, by giving testimony in any proceedings or transactions involving such applications, certificates, or patents, and by executing preliminary statements and other affidavits, it being understood that the foregoing covenant and agreement shall bind, and mure to the benefit of, the assigns and legal representatives of both parties.

The undersigned inventors hereby grant the patent practitioners associated with Customer No. 25235 the power to insert in this assignment any further identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and affixed our scals on the date hereinafter set forth.

Date:	
	Scott R. Ross
m 10 400 m 10 7 500	Salt March Sold
Date: 19 MARCH 2009	Arthur Menichiello

\\\CS - 081948400000000 - 717786 VI

Page 2 of 2

## OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

### CERTIFICATE

I, Bernie Buescher, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office,

### SRAM Design, Inc.

is a **Corporation** formed or registered on 03/16/2008 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been assigned entity identification number 20081144300.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 07/17/2009 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 07/22/2009 @ 09:22:05.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 07/22/2009 @ 09:22:05 pursuant to and in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 7418516.



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Certificate Confirmation Page of the Secretary of State's Web site, <a href="http://www.sos.state.co.us/biz/CertificateSearchCriteria.do">http://www.sos.state.co.us/biz/CertificateSearchCriteria.do</a> entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, <a href="http://www.sos.state.co.us/click Business">http://www.sos.state.co.us/click Business</a> Center and select 'Frequently Asked Questions."

CERT\_GS\_D Revised 08/20/2008

Document processing fee
If document is filed on paper
If document is filed electronically
Fees & forms/cover sheets
are subject to change.
To file electronically, access instructions
for this form/cover sheet and other
information or print copies of filed
documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us

\$150.00 Currently Not Available

> 20091386274 C \$ 150.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 07-21-2009 10:29:51

and select Business Center.

Paper documents must be typewritten or machine printed.

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE DAFFONLY

### Statement of Correction Correcting Information Other Than Principal Office Address or Registered Agent Information

filed pursuant to §7-90-305 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.)

Document number (not filed document to be corrected)	20081144310	
ID number	20081144300	
I. Entity name	sram design inc.	_
2. True name [if different from the entity name]		
The corrected statement(s) below corrected in the filed document identified	ect(s) the corresponding incorrect statement(s) that is/are lied by the document number above.	
Complete the following sections as apple complete section 15.	licable. Leave the section blank if it does not apply. You must	
Corrections made below are intended to OR	o update the entity's current information 🗾	
Corrections made below are intended for current information.	or historical purposes only, and not to update the entity's	
4. Correction of entity name of record	SRAM Design, Inc.	
5. Correction of true name of record		_
6. Correction of entity form of record		
7. Correction of jurisdiction of formation of record		
CORRECT_OTHER	Page 1 of 3 Rev. 03/05/2	20()4)

date of record  (only for filed documents that have not become effective)	(mm/dd/yyyy)	
9. Correction of period of duration of re	cord	
If the entity's period of duration as c		· [7]
OR		
If period of duration is less than perpetual, state the date on which the period of duration expires:	(mon (dd:yyysy)	
10. If other information contained in the attachment stating the information to	: filed document is boing corrected, o be corrected and each such correc	mark this box and include an oftion.
1). Correction regarding unauthorized to bux and include an attachment stating than far filed documents that have become effective to the content of the con	g each incorrect statement that is correcte	hould not have been filed, mark this of by the statement of correction).
12. If this statement of correction affects box and include an attachment sidentification number of that record.	stating the entity name, true name,	ne Secretary of State, mark this trade name, or trademark and the
13. If this statement of correction affects	s this record's status, mark this box	
14. If this saucinent of correction revokes a filed the the following statement by nurking the box.)  The filed document is revoked.	ovenment that status a delayed effective date hi	it hux nut ver become effective, udiqu
Notice: Causing this document to be delivered to acknowledgment of each individual caus such individual's act and deed, or that su of the person on whose behalf such individuality with the requirements of part documents and the organic statutes, and document are true and such document cound the organic statutes.  This perjury notice applies to each indivisor.	sing such delivery, under penalties ich individual in good faith believer vidual is causing such document to a 3 of article 90 of title 7. C.R.S. and that such individual in good faith bomplies with the requirements of the	of perjury, that such document is a such document is the act and deed be delivered for filing, taken in d, if applicable, the constituent believes the facts stated in such lat Part, the constituent documents,
State, whether or not such individual is in	dentified in this document as one w	De delivered to the Secretary of who has caused it to be delivered.
ORRECT_OFFIR	Page 2 of 3	Rry 03/05/2000

15. The true name and mailing address of the individual causing this document to be delivered for filing are

Evans	Jonathan	
(l <sub>i</sub> osi)	(First)	(Middle) (Suffix)
1470 Walnut Str	eet, Suite 200	
(Sirge)	monber and name or Post Offic	e Box information)
Boulder	CO	80302
(CIIV)	(State)	171P:Postal Codes
(עוני)	(State) USA	(ZII) (Pastal Cade)

th applicable, adopt the following statement by marking the box and include an attachment.)

This document contains the true name and mailing address of one or more additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing.

#### Disclaimer:

This form/cover sheet, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are furnished without representation or warranty. While this form/cover sheet is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form/cover sheet. Questions should be addressed to the user's legal, business or tax advisor(s).

CORRECT\_OTHER

Page 3 of 3

Rev 03/05/2009